
05/07/2024 18:50

    Tender No�fica�on

 Printed from : h�ps://www.tenderwizard.in/NIAEPROC
 Printed on : 05/07/2024 18:50
 Printed by User Name : ABHAY ANANT AKOLE
 Printed by User Designa�on : Regional Manager

Tender: Tender Crea�on Date and
Time:

Stage: Type of Tender:

Contact
Name/Designa�on/Dept: Email:

Run Line Number: Quan�ty Required:

Es�mated Cost: Units:

EMD: COT: 1. NIAEPROC-WORKS

Tender Fee: Region: 1. Regional Office Pune

Descrip�on Of Work: Place of Execu�on:

Qualifica�on Criteria: Period of Execu�on:

Issue of Tender Document From: Issue of Tender Document To:

Last Queries Date and Time:
Tender Closing Date and Time:

Technical Open:
Cost Open Date and Time:

Template Name:
Two Stage Open

Tender
Buyer:

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE

COMPANY LTD

Tender

Status:
Authorized

Tender Authorized User

Name111:

ABHAY ANANT

AKOLE

Tender Authorized User

Designa�on:
Regional Manager

 Tender Header

NIAEPROC/263 05-07-2024 18:16

Two Stages Open

As Per Tender Document prashant.kher@newindia.co.in

 Tender Details

01/PUNE/EST AND ESTAB/24-

25
0

0 No

52,000

0

CIVIL, INTERIORS, ELECTRICAL,

DATA AND AIR CONDITIONING

WORK of THE NEW INDIA

ASSURANCE CO.LTD at 1st

Floor, LIC building, Shivajinagar,

Pune

As Per Tender Document

As Per Tender Document 0

 Important Dates

 
05-07-2024 18:55

 
03-08-2024 18:00

 
03-08-2024 18:01

 09-08-2024 11:00 will be defined later

*

*

*
*

* *

* *

* *

*

1. * 2. *

3.
4. *

5. *
6.

*

https://www.tenderwizard.in/ROOTAPP/tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?templateID=31&tenderNumber=NIAEPROC/263&lineNumber=01/PUN… 1/1


